
OFFICIAL RESULTS

International Match U23 / OH Tournament

KRAKÓW, 20.07.2024

Long Jump W / W dal K
Referee: 

DRECHSLER Heike GDR Dresden (GDR) 86-07-03Rekord Europy(U23) 7.45(+1.1)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06Rekord Polski(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
JAGACIAK Anna Juvenia Puszczykowo Barcelona (ESP) 10-07-27Rekord Polski(U23) 6.74(+1.5)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Final
Start:  24-07-20  10:05:00

End: 24-07-20  10:59:00

1 197 Alina LISTUNOVA 03-09-26 6.12     9.0UKRAINE(UKR)

2 146 Anna MATUSZEWICZ 03-04-05 6.05     7.0POLAND(POL)

3 126 Roksana JĘDRASZAK 02-05-28 6.04     6.0POLAND(POL)

4 67 Daniela VOLNÁ 02-06-13 5.89     5.0CZECHIA(CZE)

5 66 Tereza VLKOVÁ 04-05-13 5.53     4.0CZECHIA(CZE)

6 71 Lilla BARTHA 03-01-09 5.40     3.0HUNGARY(HUN)

I II III IV V VI

6.08 x 5.81 5.99 6.12 xAlina LISTUNOVA
-0.5 -0.2 -1.1 -0.3 +0.7 +0.4

x 5.93 6.05 5.88 x xAnna MATUSZEWICZ
+0.2 -0.7 -1.4 +0.4 -0.2 +0.1
5.66 6.01 x 5.98 x 6.04Roksana JĘDRASZAK
-0.5 -1.4 -1.1 -1.3 +0.3 +0.1
5.75 5.72 5.67 5.81 5.86 5.89Daniela VOLNÁ
-0.7 -1.1 -1.6 +0.3 -1.5 +0.5

x 5.53 x 5.44 5.53 3.94Tereza VLKOVÁ
-0.4 -0.8 -1.4 +0.2 -1.0 -0.2

x x 5.22 x 3.82 5.40Lilla BARTHA
+0.1 +0.5 -0.3 +0.5 -1.1 +0.2
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 24-07-20 11:06:44


